
 
  

 

 

YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE – Monday 10 November to Thursday 20 November - 2025 

WEEK 
 

 Monday 10 November Tuesday 11 November Wednesday 12 November Thursday 13 November Friday 14 November 

 
 
 
 

Week 1 – 
Commencing 
10 November 
 
 
 

AM 
09:00 

 
English Language 1 

(1h45 min) 

 
Maths 1  - non calculator 

(1h30min) 

 
Biology Comb (1h15min) 
Biology Triple (1h45min) 

 
Maths 2 

 (1h30min) 
 

 
French Listening & Reading  

Foundation (35min + 45 min) 
Higher ( 45min + 1h) 

 LUNCH 
PM 
13:15 

 
Geography 1  

(1h30min) 
History 2 – Elizabethan 

England  (55 min) 
 

 
Drama (1h30min) 
iMedia (1h30min) 

BTEC SPORT (1h30min) 

 
FOOD 

(1h45min) 
RE  

(1h45min) 

 
DT 

 (2hs) 
 

 
Spanish Listening & Reading 
Foundation (35min + 45 min) 

Higher ( 45min + 1h) 

WEEK 
 

 Monday 17 November Tuesday 18 November Wednesday 19 November Thursday 20November Friday 21 November 

 
 
 
 

Week 2 – 
Commencing 
17 November  
 
 

AM 
09:00 

 
English Literature 1  

(1h45min) 
 

 
Chemistry Comb. 

(1h15min) 
Chemistry Triple 

(1h45min) 

 
Maths 3  

(1h30min) 

 
Physics Comb. (1h15) 
Physics Triple (1h45) 

 

 
INSET DAY 

 LUNCH 
PM 
13:15 

 
Computer Science 1  

(1h 30 min) 
 

 
French and Spanish 

Writing 
Foundation (1h 05 min) 

Higher (1h20min) 
 

 
Geography 2  
(1h30 min) 

History 3 – Weimar and 
Germany 

(1h30 min) 

 
 

Computer Science 2  
(1h 30min) 

 

 
INSET DAY 

 


